@N A S W FLORIDA CHAPTER

National Association of Social Workers

2025 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES

FULL CONFERENCE

After
Early Bird May 16
Member $300 $330
Member - Retired, Unemployed, Student $170 $200
Non-Member $400 $430
Non-Member - Retired, Unemployed, $210 $240
Student
SINGLE DAY
After
Early Bird May 16
Member $180 $210
Member - Retired, Unemployed, Student $100 $130
Non-Member $220 $250
Non-Member - Retired, Unemployed, $140 $170
Student

https://www.naswfl.org/conference.html

Hotel: Florida Hotel and Conference Center

Onsite
$380

$250
$480
$290

Onsite

$260
$180
$300
$220

Room Rate: $135 - 800-588-4656 - Cut Off May 26, 2025




