

## **2025 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES**

## FULL CONFERENCE

	After		
	Early Bird	May 16	Onsite
Member	\$300	\$330	\$380
Member - Retired, Unemployed, Student	\$170	\$200	\$250
Non-Member	\$400	\$430	\$480
Non-Member - Retired, Unemployed, Student	\$210	\$240	\$290

## SINGLE DAY

	Early Bird	After May 16	Onsite
Member	\$180	\$210	\$260
Member - Retired, Unemployed, Student	\$100	\$130	\$180
Non-Member	\$220	\$250	\$300
Non-Member - Retired, Unemployed, Student	\$140	\$170	\$220

https://www.naswfl.org/conference.html

Hotel: Florida Hotel and Conference Center Room Rate: \$135 - 800-588-4656 - Cut Off May 26, 2025